
    
 Bidford-on-Avon CofE Primary School 

Governing Board Membership 2024-25 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Address Home Tel Work Tel Mobile Tel Email 

Chris Archer Co-opted governor 
 

 

07 Dec 2023 6 Dec 2027 Governor Visits 8 Spearhead 
Road 
Bidford on 
Avon 
B50 4GT 

  07525427182 archer.c4@welearn365.com 

Mrs Mirren Brodie Clerk 
 

 

  Clerk Caskieben 
1 Marsh Close 
Harvington 
Evesham 
WR11 8JE 

07870472417  07870 472 417 brodie.m@welearn365.com 

Mrs Jo Colwell Co-opted governor 
 

 

09 Jul 2023 8 Jul 2027 Safeguarding 
Governor 
Chair 
Performance & 
Standards 
Safer 
Recruitment 
Trained 

8 
Howard Close 
Bidford on 
Avon 
Alcester 

01789 491450  07813306641 colwell.j@welearn365.com 

Mrs Vivien 
Gillman 

Foundation governor 
 

 

07 Oct 2021 6 Oct 2025 Training Link 
Governor 

The Ridgeway   
Binton  
Stratford upon 
Avon   CV37 
9TN 

01789751836  07776168860 gillman.v@welearn365.com 

Caroline Leahy Foundation governor 
 

 

07 Dec 2023 6 Dec 2027 SEND 67 Victoria 
Road 
Bidford B50 
4AX 

07811244279  07811244279 leahy.c@welearn365.com 

Mrs Paula Moore Co-opted governor 
 

 

09 Jul 2023 8 Jul 2027 Early Years 
Governor 
SEND 

7 Quinneys 
Court 
Quinneys Lane 

01789601553 01789773201 07930288805 moore.p1@welearn365.com 

Andrew Morris Headteacher 
 

 

       head3011@welearn365.com 

Jason Norledge Parent governor 
 

 

07 Oct 2022 6 Oct 2026 Health & Safety 
Governor 
Cyber Security 
Governor 

54 Damson 
Way 
Bidford B50 
4NB 

  07966016060 norledge.j@welearn365.com 

 



Vickie Owen Parent governor 
 

 

21 May 2021 20 May 2025 Chair    07785243483 owen.v@welearn365.com 

Chris Plumbe Staff (Teaching) 
Governor 
 

 

30 Sep 2022 29 Sep 2026      plumbe.c@welearn365.com 

Rebecca  Wilber Co-opted governor 
 

 

22 Sep 2024 21 Sep 2028 Chair Resources 
Chair Pay 

Long Hyde 
Farm 
Main Street 
South Littleton 

07976558315 01789774737 07976558315 wilber.r@welearn365.com 

Mr Robert 
Williams 

Co-opted governor 
 

 

09 Jul 2023 8 Jul 2027 ViceChair 
Safer 
Recruitment 
Trained 

7 Grafton Lane 
Bidford on 
Avon 

+441789778226 +448009998038 07824 369499 williams.r@welearn365.com 

 

    

 


